panying bill of Tiffany & Co., for framed engrossed resolutions sent to the National Sculpture 
Society adopted by the Municipal Assembly, in Council on October 4, 1899, by the Board of 
Aldermen on October to, 1899, and approver[ by his Honor the Mayor on October 14, 1899, 
amounting to one hundred and twenty-five ($125) dollars, to be charged to the account of •' City 
Contingencies." 

FRANK J. GOODWIN, S'1'EWART ?ii. BRICE, JOSEPH F. O'Gl:ADV, ADAM 11. 
LEICH, CONRAD H. HESTER, Committee on Finance. 

Lrry OF New Yoxtc, December 30, 1899. 
TIFFANY & Co., Union Square, New York, Sold to Mr.